
Collins Big Cat Collections Order form 
Ordering is simple – just make your selection below and post the form back to us. 

Love Animals (23 titles)	 £90.70  £73.00  
Carry Me	 9780007185351	 Lilac
Look Out, Butterfly!	 9780007185320	 Lilac
Minibeasts	 9780007185375	 Pink A
Cats	 9780007185481	 Pink B
Animal Coats	 9780007412860	 Red A
Night Animals	 9780007412952	 Yellow
The Baby Turtle	 9780007186594	 Yellow
The Helper Bird	 9780007412945	 Yellow
The Fantastic Flying Squirrel	 9780007185832	 Blue
Top Dinosaurs	 9780007185719	 Blue
Big Cat Babies	 9780007185948	 Green
Seahorses	 9780007461912	 Green
Spines, Stings and Teeth	 9780007185894	 Green
A Visit to the Farm	 9780007186105	 Turquoise
Africa’s Big Three	 9780007186938	 Turquoise
Fly Facts	 9780007186082	 Turquoise
The Journey of Humpback Whales	 9780007461820	 Turquoise
Living Dinosaurs	 9780007186730	 Purple
Animal Ancestors	 9780007187010	 Gold
Swimming with Dolphins	 9780007474080	 Gold
Animals on the Move	 9780007336241	 Copper
Weird Little Monsters	 9780007230808	 Copper
Kings of the Wild	 9780007230853	 Topaz

Love Geography (22 titles)	 £95.05  £77.00  
In the Desert	 9780007329175	 Pink B
In the Forest	 9780007412822	 Pink B
Shapes on the Seashore	 9780007185566	 Red A
Weather Report	 9780007186556	 Red A
At the Dump	 9780007185634	 Red B
River Journey	 9780007412907	 Red B
Around the World	 9780007186587	 Yellow
The Wind	 9780007185771	 Yellow
Where Is My School	 9780007185696	 Yellow
A Day in India	 9780007336111	 Orange
Antarctica	 9780007186402	 White
The Camel Fair	 9780007186341	 White
Cloud Forest	 9780007186419	 Lime
Where on Earth	 9780007186334	 Lime
Animals on the Move	 9780007336241	 Copper
Living with Climate Change	 9780007231188	 Copper
Oceans Alive	 9780007230921	 Ruby
Where Do You Live?	 9780007230983	 Ruby
On Safari	 9780007231256	 Emerald
The Masai	 9780007230976	 Emerald
The Ultimate World Quiz	 9780007231003	 Sapphire
Fragile Earth	 9780007231102	 Diamond	

Love History (25 titles)	 £124.74  £100.00  
Pompeii	 9780007461875	 Orange
The Titanic	 9780007461868	 Orange
The Lost Village of Skara Brae	 9780007461837	 Turquoise
Captain Scott	 9780007461998	 Purple
China’s Terracotta Army	 9780007462032	 Gold
How to be a Knight	 9780007186754	 Gold
Plague and Fire	 9780007462117	 Lime
How to be a Viking	 9780007230792	 Copper
How to be an Ancient Egyptian	 9780007336258	 Copper
Spider McDrew and the Egyptians	 9780007230761	 Copper
Harriet Tubman	 9780007465361	 Topaz
How to be an Anglo Saxon	 9780007336296	 Topaz
How to be a Roman	 9780007231232	 Ruby
How to be a Tudor	 9780007230907	 Ruby
Stowaway	 9780007230884	 Ruby
Discovering Tutankhamun’s Tomb	 9780007465446	 Emerald
Matti’s Miracle	 9780007231249	 Emerald
Olaudah Equiano	 9780007230969	 Emerald
Frederick Douglass	 9780007465491	 Sapphire
How to be an Ancient Greek	 9780007231072	 Sapphire
Hard Times	 9780007231065	 Diamond
Moving Out	 9780007231041	 Diamond
The Lost Gardens	 9780007336432	 Diamond
Walter Tull	 9780007336371	 Diamond
Virginia Hall	 9780007428366	 Pearl	

Love Poetry and Plays (27 titles)	 £122.85  £99.00  
(Plays)
Worm Looks for Lunch	 9780007185924	 Green
Escape from the Island	 9780007336166	 Gold
Peter and the Wolf	 9780007186747	 Gold
Cinderella	 9780007336180	 White
Hercules	 9780007186389	 Lime
The Monster Under the Bed	 9780007336203	 Lime
In the Rue Bel Tesoro	 9780007336319	 Ruby
Sophie’s Rules	 9780007336340	 Ruby
The Lost Gardens	 9780007336432	 Diamond
(Poems)
Rolling	 9780007412921	 Yellow
The Steam Train	 9780007329243	 Blue

I Want a Pet	 9780007185917	 Green
Too Hot to Stop	 9780007336081	 Green
Bugs!	 9780007336104	 Orange
Going for a Drive	 9780007336128	 Turquoise
If	 9780007461851	 Purple
Twinkle Twinkle Firefly	 9780007336142	 Purple
Catching Flies	 9780007461813	 Gold
I’m Growing a Truck in the Garden	 9780007462001	 Gold
I Never Know How Poems Start	 9780007462049	 White
Mind the Gap	 9780007336227	 Copper
Something’s Drastic	 9780007230778	 Copper
Stargazing	 9780007465316	 Copper
Gathering in the Days	 9780007336357	 Ruby
Jaws and Claws and Things with Wings	 9780007465392	 Ruby
Caliban’s Cave	 9780007336302	 Emerald
Treasure Box	 9780007465385	 Emerald	

Love Reading for Boys (32 titles)	 £142.27  £114.00  
Cars	 9780007185580	 Pink A
My Skateboard	 9780007185368	 Pink A
The Robot	 9780007185467	 Pink B
Wheels	 9780007185504	 Pink B
World of Football	 9780007412877	 Red A
At the Dump	 9780007185634	 Red B
Super Ben	 9780007186563	 Red B
Blast off to the Moon	 9780007329250	 Blue
Olympic Heroes	 9780007461905	 Green
Fire Fire	 9780007186037	 Orange
What is CGI?	 9780007186679	 Orange
Going Fast	 9780007186716	 Turquoise
The Bogeyman	 9780007462018	 Turquoise
Captain Scott	 9780007461998	 Purple
Living Dinosaurs	 9780007186730	 Purple
Escape from the Island	 9780007336166	 Gold
How to be a Pirate	 9780007186211	 Gold
Fossils	 9780007336197	 White
Rally Challenge	 9780007186327	 White
Hercules	 9780007474660	 Lime
Plague and Fire	 9780007462117	 Lime
How to be a Viking	 9780007230792	 Copper
Spider’s Big Match	 9780007230815	 Topaz
The Olympic Games	 9780007231201	 Topaz
Black Holes	 9780007465408	 Ruby
Extreme Sports	 9780007336326	 Ruby
A Paralympian’s Story	 9780007465484	 Sapphire
I Have a Dream	 9780007465514	 Diamond
Walter Tull	 9780007336371	 Diamond
A Time Traveller’s Guide to the Future	 9780007428359	 Pearl
The Football Shirt	 9780007428298	 Pearl
The Tour de France	 9780007428397	 Pearl	

Love Science (22 titles)	 £95.75  £77.00  
Bones	 9780007329212	 Red B
The Oak Tree	 9780007185627	 Red B
Lights	 9780007186808	 Yellow
Water Bears	 9780007329236	 Yellow
Blast Off to the Moon	 9780007329250	 Blue
Growing and Changing	 9780007412983	 Blue
New From Old: Recycling Plastic	 9780007412990	 Blue
Sounds	 9780007185849	 Blue
A Day at the Eden Project	 9780007185931	 Green
I’ve Just Had a Bright Idea!	 9780007336098	 Green
Let’s Go to Mars	 9780007186150	 Purple
The Digestive System	 9780007461981	 Purple
Fossils	 9780007336197	 White
Why Can’t Humans Fly?	 9780007462070	 White
Your Senses	 9780007462063	 White
Blood	 9780007336210	 Lime
Breath	 9780007465378	 Topaz
Black Holes	 9780007465408	 Ruby
Evolution	 9780007336333	 Ruby
Life Cycles	 9780007336401	 Sapphire
The Big Bang	 9780007336418	 Sapphire
The Traveller’s Guide to the Solar System	 9780007231010	 Sapphire	

Love Sports (17 titles)	 £80.96  £65.00  
My Skateboard	 9780007185368	 Pink A
My Bike Ride	 9780007186617	 Red A
World of Football	 9780007412877	 Red A
My Exercise Diary	 9780007186693	 Red B
Olympic Heroes	 9780007461905	 Green
Bounce Catch Kick Throw	 9780007186020	 Orange
Marathon	 9780007186891	 Orange
Football Spy	 9780007230860	 Topaz
Spider’s Big Match	 9780007230815	 Topaz
The Olympic Games	 9780007231201	 Topaz
Extreme Sports	 9780007336326	 Ruby
My Olympic Story	 9780007336364	 Emerald
A Paralympian’s Story	 9780007465484	 Sapphire
Becoming an Olympic Gymnast	 9780007428373	 Pearl
Swimming the Dream	 9780007428380	 Pearl

Title	 ISBN	 Colour band Title	 ISBN	 Colour band



The Football Shirt	 9780007428298	 Pearl
The Tour de France	 9780007428397	 Pearl	

Traditional Tales (19 titles)	 £79.70  £64.00 
Goldilocks and the Three Bears	 9780007185313	 Lilac
Little Red Riding Hood	 9780007329120	 Lilac
The Big Turnip	 9780007186440	 Lilac
The Frog Prince	 9780007412723	 Lilac
The Pied Piper of Hamelin	 9780007412730	 Lilac
The Magic Egg	 9780007329182	 Red A
The Lion and the Mouse	 9780007412884	 Red B
The Brave Baby	 9780007185962	 Orange
The Stone Cutter	 9780007474813	 Turquoise
Chicken Licken	 9780007186723	 Purple
Peter and the Wolf	 9780007186747	 Gold
The Woman Who Fooled the Fairies	 9780007186129	 Gold
Cinderella	 9780007336180	 White
Hercules	 9780007186389	 Lime
The Gigantic Turnip Tug	 9780007228737	 Copper
Great Greek Myths	 9780007231287	 Sapphire
The Golden Turtle	 9780007231089	 Sapphire
The Hedgehog Mystery	 9780007336388	 Sapphire
Selim Hassan the Seventh	 9780007231034	 Diamond	

Accelerated Reader Collection (96 titles) £490.81  £393.00 
Animals on the Move	 9780007336241	 Copper
Brown Bread and Honey	 9780007228775	 Copper
How to Be a Viking in 13 Easy Stages	 9780007230792	 Copper
How to Be an Ancient Egyptian in 13 Easy Stages	 9780007336258	 Copper
Living with Climate Change	 9780007231188	 Copper
Monster in the Mirror	 9780007336234	 Copper
Spider McDrew and the Egyptians	 9780007230761	 Copper
The Alien on the 99th Floor	 9780007231171	 Copper
The Crazy Critters	 9780007228690	 Copper
The Gigantic Turnip Tug	 9780007228737	 Copper
True Life Survival	 9780007230785	 Copper
Weird Little Monsters	 9780007230808	 Copper
Bungleman	 9780007230839	 Topaz
Cave Wars	 9780007336265	 Topaz
Flash Harriet and the Loch Ness Monster	 9780007230822	 Topaz
Football Spy	 9780007230860	 Topaz
How to Be an Anglo-Saxon in 13 Easy Stages	 9780007336296	 Topaz
Jack and the Baked Beanstalk	 9780007228751	 Topaz
Kings of the Wild	 9780007230853	 Topaz
Let’s Go Camping	 9780007336289	 Topaz
Molly Whuppie and the Giant	 9780007228744	 Topaz
Spider’s Big Match	 9780007230815	 Topaz
The Brementown Musicians	 9780007228645	 Topaz
The Hairy Toe	 9780007228676	 Topaz
The Olympic Games	 9780007231201	 Topaz
The Three Princes	 9780007336272	 Topaz
Tiger Dead! Tiger Dead! Stories from the Caribbean	 9780007231195	 Topaz
What Happened to the Dinosaurs?	 9780007230846	 Topaz
Bendemolena	 9780007228683	 Ruby
Evolution	 9780007336333	 Ruby
Extreme Sports	 9780007336326	 Ruby
Flash Harriet and the Mystery of the Fiendish  
Footprints	 9780007231218	 Ruby
How to Be a Roman in 21 Easy Stages	 9780007231232	 Ruby
How to Be a Tudor in 20 Easy Stages	 9780007230907	 Ruby
Oceans Alive	 9780007230921	 Ruby
Short Pants	 9780007228652	 Ruby
Sophie’s Rules	 9780007336340	 Ruby
Stowaway!	 9780007230884	 Ruby
The Billy-Goats Tough	 9780007228638	 Ruby
The Footballing Frog	 9780007230877	 Ruby
The Gargling Gorilla	 9780007230891	 Ruby
Tiddalick the Thirsty Frog	 9780007228768	 Ruby
Where Do You Live?	 9780007230983	 Ruby
Archie the Big Good Wolf 	 9780007234219	 Emerald
Brother Aelred’s Feet	 9780007230938	 Emerald

In the Rue Bel Tesoro	 9780007336319	 Emerald
Kaleidoscope	 9780007228706	 Emerald
Matti’s Miracle	 9780007231249	 Emerald
Maui Tames the Sun	 9780007228713	 Emerald
My Olympic Story	 9780007336364	 Emerald
Olaudah Equiano: From Slavery to Freedom	 9780007230969	 Emerald
On Safari	 9780007231256	 Emerald
Pirate!	 9780007230952	 Emerald
The Games Player of Zob	 9780007230945	 Emerald
The Masai	 9780007230976	 Emerald
The Princess and the Pea	 9780007228669	 Emerald
What Are You Looking At?	 9780007230914	 Emerald
Great Greek Myths	 9780007231287	 Sapphire
How to Be an Ancient Greek in 25 Easy Stages	 9780007231072	 Sapphire
Life Cycles	 9780007336401	 Sapphire
Michael Rosen: All About Me	 9780007231270	 Sapphire
The Big Bang	 9780007336418	 Sapphire
The Golden Turtle and Other Tales	 9780007231089	 Sapphire
The Leopard Poachers	 9780007336395	 Sapphire
The Monkey Puppet	 9780007230990	 Sapphire
The Traveller’s Guide to the Solar System	 9780007231010	 Sapphire
The Ultimate World Quiz	 9780007231003	 Sapphire
Trixie Tempest’s Diary	 9780007231225	 Sapphire
Benjamin Zephaniah: My Story	 9780007336456	 Diamond
Designing Places and Spaces	 9780007186822	 Diamond
Fearless Flynn and Other Tales	 9780007231058	 Diamond
Fragile Earth	 9780007231102	 Diamond
Hard Times: Growing up in the Victorian Age	 9780007231065	 Diamond
Moving Out	 9780007231041	 Diamond
Nightmare: Two Ghostly Tales	 9780007307906	 Diamond
Selim-Hassan the Seventh and the Wall	 9780007231034	 Diamond
Becoming an Olympic Gymnast	 9780007428373	 Pearl
Beneath the Waves: Two Ghost Stories	 9780007428304	 Pearl
Daybreak	 9780007428281	 Pearl
Swimming the Dream	 9780007428380	 Pearl
Thin Ice	 9780007428779	 Yellow/Diamond
Muscles	 9780007428762	 Yellow/Sapphire
The Dolphin King: A Folk Tale from France	 9780007428793	 Blue/Copper
Tigers in Trouble	 9780007428809	 Blue/Copper
Animals in War	 9780007428854	 Blue/Diamond
Fire in the Sky!	 9780007428861	 Blue/Diamond
Dinner with a Pirate: A Folk Tale from Spain	 9780007428816	 Blue/Ruby
World’s Deadliest Creatures	 9780007428823	 Blue/Ruby
Seal Skull	 9780007428830	 Blue/Sapphire
The Modern Pentathlon	 9780007428847	 Blue/Sapphire
Long-Distance Lunch	 9780007428908	 Green/Ruby
Zara and the Fairy Godbrother	 9780007428892	 Green/Ruby
Amazing Escapes	 9780007428915	 Green/Sapphire
Winkie’s War	 9780007428946	 Green/Sapphire
Angel House	 9780007428922	 Green/Diamond
Growing Up in Wartime	 9780007428939	 Green/Diamond

Remembering War (14 titles)	 £68.94  £56.00  
In the Rue Bel Tesoro	 9780007336319	 Emerald
Matti’s Miracle	 9780007231249	 Emerald
Moving Out	 9780007231041	 Diamond
The Lost Gardens	 9780007336432	 Diamond
Walter Tull: Footballer, Soldier,	 9780007336371	 Diamond
Virginia Hall	 9780007428366	 Pearl
Top Secret	 9780007428755	 Yellow/Sapphire
Fire in the Sky	 9780007428861	 Blue/Diamond
Animals in War	 9780007428854	 Blue/Diamond
Growing up in Wartime	 9780007428939	 Green/Diamond
World War II Secret Agent	 9780007498413	 Orange/Diamond
The Last War Horses	 9780007498475	 Turquoise/Sapphire
Bomber Command	 9780007498574	 Purple/Diamond
Bader’s Battle	 9780007498642	 Gold/Diamond

	 P&P	 £4.95

	 Total

Terms and Conditions:  
Price: Prices are correct at the time of going to press. Collins reserves the right to change prices without further notification. Prices are listed without VAT. VAT is applicable to software  
and digital subscription products and is applied at the current rate. There is no VAT on books.
Firm Order Terms: All firm orders are supplied with a 30-day invoice. Orders may only be returned if in mint condition and within 90 days of the invoice date. All school returns must be  
booked through the new returns system at www.collinseducation.com/returns
Postage and Packing: Evaluation Copies are supplied free of charge. Firm Orders: UK Postage: £4.95	

Return form to: Louisa Combs, Collins, FREEPOST PAM6429, 77–85 Fulham Palace Road, London W6 8JB
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